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MEMBER

Timothy R. Brewer

Joe Claybon

Rita Lea

Steve MacKaorell
Michele Mize
Marcus Osborne
John Prentiss
Daryl Spindler
Faye Tramel
Randall Williams

Vacant

Board Liaison
Joseph Taylor

TYPE
Election
Election
Board
Mayoral
Board
Election
Election
Board
Board

Board

WARD

DATE
APPT.

06/16/10

11/20/06

12/8/15

08/14/08

01/13/15

08/26/13

11/01/04

02/27/07

08/27/96

04/10/07

Board Members: 11

Vacancies: 1

CITY OF HENDERSONVILLE
PERSONNEL BOARD

TERM
LENGTH

5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years

5 years

TERM
BEGINS

06/29/15

07/02/12

07/01/15

07/01/13

07/02/12

06/30/12

06/30/14

07/02/15

07/01/16

07/02/12

07/01/06

TERM
ENDS

06/30/20

07/01/17

07/02/20

07/02/18

07/01/17

06/29/17

06/29/19

07/01/20

07/02/21

07/01/17

07/02/11



